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Attendance

Yeovil Town FC

John Sullivan
Graig Alcock @

Paul Huntington
Nathan Smith
Andrew Williams
Dean Bowditch
Andrew Welsh
Adam Virgo
Jean Paul Kalala

Stefan Stam
Luke Ayling
Ed Upson
Graig Calver
Luke Freeman
Owain Tudur Jones
Ben Roberts

I.IPC}LL'E!T
LET'G('E T

1 1th September 2010

23
24
2,5

27
14
21

2

Tranmere Rovers FC

Tranmere Rovers FC

Joe Gollister
Liam Darville
Aaron Cresswell
lan Goodison
Jermaine Grandison
Max Blanchard
Arnaud Mendy
Sam Morrow
lan Thomas-Moore
Ryan Fraughan
Enoch Showumni @

Andy Coughlin
Zomana Bakayogo
Joss Labadie
Lucas Akins
Nick Wood
Dale Jennings
Tim Cathalina

Manager Les Parry

13

17
3

5
29
18

30
28
I
15
7

Manager Terry Skive rton

MATCH SPONSOR BaIl Sponsor

FedEx UK - Irveston The Yeovil Court Hotel

€noger East
IElrevin Johnsontl;ohn o'Brien

Referee

Assistant Referee

Assistant Referee

Yedttlf Town FuCItha I I C I u b

Subs

4


